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Driveways, Footprints, Atlas Sheets, ESZ,
etc.) were developed and designed for
Enhanced 9-1-1 purposes only. The user
should understand that the nature of the
Enhanced 9-1-1 data layers means they

are never complete. Each municipal
government is responsible for maintenance
of the E9-1-1 database.Other data
(non-E9-1-1 related) used in the Vermont
E9-1-1 MapBook is acquired from the
Vermont Center for Geographic Information
(VCGI) (vegi.vermont.gov) and

local Regional Planning Commissions.

Disclaimer:

This Vermont E9-1-1 MapBook and GIS
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reliable. The E9-1-1 Board and the State
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warranties of merchantability or fitness for
a particular use, not are any such
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GIS data and MapBook.

For Questions/Updates:
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Phone: 802-828-4911

Email: e911.info@vermont.gov
Website: €911.vermont.gov
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Named Roads

A -

ABENAKI  ACRES
ACADEMY ST
ALJON ST
ALLY DR
ALLY DR
ANDERSEN LN
ANDY AVE
ANNA DR
ARROMHEAD DR
ASSI D DR
AUSTIN DR

-B --

BABBI E BLVD
BABBI E BLVD
BACHAND RD
BACHAND RD
BARNEY LN
BARRY RD
BEEBE RD
BEEBE RD
BEEBE RD
BEGNOCHE DR
Bl GELOW DR
BLAKE ST
BOSWORTH ST
BRAULT PARK
BRETT DR
BROADWAY ST
BROADWAY ST
BROOKLYN ST
BROOKLYN ST
BROM AVE
BROM AVE
BROM AVE
BROM AVE
BUSHEY RD
BUSHEY RD
BUSHEY RD
BUSHEY RD
BUSHEY RD
BUSHEY ST
BUSHEY ST
BUSHEY ST
BUTTERNUT LN

- C --

CALLAN DR
CALLAN DR
CAMPBELL BAY RD
CAMVPBELL BAY RD
CAMPBELL BAY RD
CAMPBELL BAY RD
CAMPBELL BAY RD
CAMPBELL BAY RD
CANADA
CANADA
CANADA
CANADA
CANADA
CANADA
CANADA
CANADA
CANADA
CEDAR LEDGE EST
CEDAR LEDGE EST
CERES CI R
CHAMPLAI N ST
CHAMPLAI N ST

GE8949999

Community

SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON

SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
FAI RFI ELD
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON

SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON

Low

(o2}

OOBOD—‘D—‘D—‘D—‘OOD—‘

owmoo@m:mr\:mw\u—\p\lmomomuoo

(=2}
N

109
151
292

35

POORMAIOIOOOOO

High

12

12
38

22

46

50
92
92

1694

32
180

20
10
28
39
12
24

18
24
30
16
37
49
67
128
228
592

28
44

14
200
205
355
40
103
138
36
40
12
28
34
50
72
82
110

18
26
122
212

Pages

24
22
19
20
20
33
25
17
12
30
42

19

19

40

40
30, 31
11, 46
30
30, 31
30

31

18
23,24
21

19

25
21,22
22

20
19, 20
21

21

21
19,21
42
42,43
43
42,43
32,37, 38, 42
24,25
24

25

31

36, 40

10,11
11

CHAMPLAI N ST
CHARLES ST
CHURCH RD
CHURCH RD
CHURCH ST
CHURCH ST
CHURCH ST
COVBTOCK RD
COVBTOCK RD
COVBTOCK RD
COXX RD

COX RD

COTA DR
COUNTRY ACRES
COUNTRY CLUB ESTS
COUNTRY CLUB ESTS
COUNTRY LN
COUNTY RD
COUNTY RD
COUNTY RD
COUNTY RD
COUNTY RD
COVEY DR

D --

DAPRATO MEMORI AL DR

DAWNS WAY
DEMERS DR
DEMERS DR
DEMERS DR
DEPOT ST
DEPOT ST
DEPOT ST
DEVEY ST
DONALDSON RD
DONALDSON RD
DONALDSON RD
DONALDSON RD
DUNBAR LN
DUNNI NG ST

- E--

ELLSWORTH DR

ELM ST

ELM ST

ENDEAVORS LN

ENT EXT 21 1 89 N
ENT EXT 211 89 S
EVELYN LN

EVELYN LN

- FE--

FADDEN RD
FARRAR ST
FERRI'S ST
FERRI'S ST
FERRY ST

FI RST CREEK DR
FI RST
FI RST
FI RST
FI RST
FI RST
FI RST
FI RST
FI RST
FI RST
FI RST
FI RST
FI RST
FI RST
FI RST
FI RST
FI RST

SRR R R I

Community

SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SHELDON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON

SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON

SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON

SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON

Low High

217 242

(S
IS

36
108
16
40
87

AR OBN
N 0o o

32
124
137

o

15
23
47
24
34

410
352
40
272
20

PAPRPOOONRFOOONOUOO
BN
o

B O

'S
OOl—‘l—‘(.\)OﬁOO)OO)l—‘
o]
(2]

ONOOOOOORrROOORO
P
N
al

N B
N

10 76

rFRr OO0 NO
(2]

oooonN

o

137

OO0 O0O0O0O0O0OO0OON,PROOE
o

O Ul P
U1 O NN
©O 00D BEN
DO B~ ON

101 108
119 124

Pages

11
19
2,3,5

20, 22
22

22

41

41
39,41
6,13, 32
13,32
30

23

41

41

38

30
10, 39
36, 39

30, 36
20

19,21
40

23
23, 24, 30
23

20

20

20

20

26
26, 31
31

31

31

21

37, 40
21,25
25
26
25
25
19
19

3

22

24

24

20

16

18, 25, 32

21,25
25
25
25
25
25
25
22
22
22
21,22
21
21
21

FI RST ST

FI RST ST

FI RST ST
FONDA CT
FONDA CT
FONDA CT
FOUNDRY ST
FOURNI ER LN
FOURTH ST
FOURTH ST
FOURTH ST
FOURTH ST
FRENCH HI LL RD
FRONTAGE RD
FURVAN PL

-G --

GAGNE DR
GALLUP CT
GAMACHE LN
GAMACHE LN
GAMACHE LN
GATAN DR
GAUTHI ER DR
GAUTHI ER DR
G NGRAS DR
G ROUX RD
GLEN RIDGE LN
GRAND AVE
GRAND AVE
GRAND AVE
GRAND AVE
GRAND AVE
GRAND AVE
GRAND AVE
GRAND AVE
GRAND AVE
GRAND AVE
GRAND AVE
GRAND AVE
GREEN ACRES
GREENW CH ST
GREENW CH ST

- H --

HAMLENS GARDEN LN
HANCE RD
HARVEST LN
HAZARD RD
HAZARD RD

HI DDEN PLATEAUS RD
HI GHGATE RD
HI GHGATE RD
HI GHGATE RD
HI GHGATE RD
HI GHGATE RD
HI GHGATE RD
HI GHGATE RD
HI GHGATE RD
HI GHGATE RD
HI GHGATE RD
HI GHGATE RD
HI GHGATE RD
HI GHGATE RD
HI GHGATE RD
HI GHGATE RD
HI GHGATE RD
HI GHGATE RD
HI LLTOP ACRES
HODGDON DR
HOG | SLAND RD
HOG | SLAND RD
HOG | SLAND RD
HOG | SLAND RD
HOG | SLAND RD
HOG | SLAND RD
HOG | SLAND RD
HOG | SLAND RD

HOMESTEAD ACRES PARK

Community

SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON

SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON

SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SAI NT ALBANS TOMN
SWANTON
SWANTON
HI GHRATE
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON

Low

165
188
245

w

NOOPRWUIONARFR OO
N o

OOOOOOO;OOOD—‘OOOOD—‘
w
N

-
©
<
iy

2006
2162
2226
2459
2615

109
156
184

High

166
191
260

30
90

34
46
50
675
2483

92
16

12

61
157
15

32

27
33
52
127
44
66
76
96
120
142
146
20
10
52

103

70
48

700

1862
2384
2466

2432
701
2612
2636
1990
2062
2206
2336
2562
2625
30
26
104
41
67
133
14
128
180
254
20

Pages

25

25

25

36

36

36

20
19,31
25
22,24
22,25
25
34, 46
18, 25, 31
22

26
20
43
43
42,43
17
40
40

1,33,34
31

20
20, 22
22

22

24

22

22
22,24
24

24

24

24

18
21,22
22

HOMVESTEAD RD
HOWARD ST
HOWARD ST

| NTERSTATE 89
| NTERSTATE 89
| NTERSTATE 89
| NTERSTATE 89
| NTERSTATE 89
| NTERSTATE 89
| NTERSTATE 89
| NTERSTATE 89
| NTERSTATE 89
| NTERSTATE 89
| NTERSTATE 89
| NTERSTATE 89
| NTERSTATE 89
| NTERSTATE 89
| ROWOCD LN

| ROWOCD LN

~J -

JACOB LN
JANES RD
JANES RD
JANES RD
JAYVI EW RD
JERRY M LL LN
JEVETT ST
JEVETT ST
JOHN DR
JONERG N DR
JONERG N DR
JONERG N DR
JONERG N DR
JONES CT
JONES CT
JONES CT
JORDAN LN

K --

KANE ST

KAYE PO NT RD
KAYE PO NT RD
KELLOGG RD
KING ST

L --

LAFAR ST
LAHUE FARM RD
LAHUE FARM RD
LAKE
LAKE
LAKE
LAKE
LAKE
LAKE
LAKE
LAKE
LAKEVI EW DR
LAKEWOCD DR
LAKEWOCD DR
LAKEWOCD DR
LAKEWOCD DR
LAKEWOCD DR
LAKEWOCD DR
LANTERN LN
LARCE ST

GE899999

nnunuouuoununzzzzZzzZzzZ22

Community

SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON

HI GHRATE
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
HI GHRATE
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON

SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON

SWANTON
SWANTON
FAI RFI ELD
SWANTON
SWANTON

SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON

Low

= A~ 0

POOOO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0

(2]

11
87
155

N
[y

r\:»—\gon—\ooopor\:o

26
270
348
451
11
18

High

58
15
42

NNOOODODODODOOOOOOOO

48
132
210
72

50
50

149
22

44
22
10

706
16

101
0
388
0
184
28
0
141
12
16
132
8
18
334
206
313
444
590
32
28

Pages

11
20
20

21,22,31

11,45

18, 25

18, 30, 31, 37
18,31

25
37,40, 41, 42, 45
21,22,31

11,45

18, 25

18, 30, 31, 37
18,31

25
37,40, 41, 42, 45
31

31

42,43
34
33, 34
33, 36
11
42,43
23,24
23
19
19
19
19
19, 20
19
19
19
43

21
46
5,7,11, 46
41
21

25
15, 38
38

17

17

20

17

17

20

20
16,17, 18, 20

Generated by GeoLynx® DMS



LARCE ST
LASNI ER RD
LASNI ER RD
LAVO E AVE
LEBEL DR
LEBEL DR
LEDUC DR
LEFTY LN
LEO DR

LEO DR

LI BERTY ST
LI BERTY ST
LI BERTY ST
LI ME KILN RD
LI ME KILN RD
LI NDA AVE
LI NDA AVE
LI NDA AVE
LORD RD
LORD RD
LORD RD

- M --

MADI SON DR

MADI SON DR
MALCOLM ST
MAPLE GROVE EST
MAPLE RI DGE EST
MAPLE ST
MAQUAM SHORE RD
MAQUAM SHORE RD
MEADOW LN
MEADOW LN
MERCHANTS ROW
MERCHANTS ROW
MERCHANTS ROW
M DDLE RD

M DDLE RD

M DDLE RD

M DDLE RD

M DDLE RD

M DDLE RD

M DDLE RD

M DDLE RD

M SSI sQua ST
MOREAU DR

MOUNTAI'N VI EW DR
MOUNTAI N VI EW DR

zzzzzzzzzz
R R

Community

SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON

SAI NT ALBANS TOMN

SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON

SAI NT ALBANS TOMN

SWANTON
SWANTON

SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON

SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON

SWANTON

Low

12

64

©
w O (2]

ONRFPFOWNMAOOO®

[
w

111

50

»~ O

NOMNOOO&&D—‘D—‘&OOO

High

14
165
47

100
150
10

13
33
12
24
68
10

12
26
952
31
61

25
28
11
68
432
550

34
48

36

16
30
132
138
200
556

45

150

137

11

752
690
28
76
370
12
48
80
33

52

Pages

24
16
16, 17

20, 45

30

30

20

40

31

11

17, 28, 29, 34
2, 34,35
24

24

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

18, 20
18

18, 30
27, 30, 33, 34
21,25
17

41

41

19
2,5,13
20

20

5

5

57

20

19, 20
7,13,14,19
21,22
22
11,12
19, 20

20

PENELL RD
PENELL RD

PI CKLE PO NT RD
PI ERCE RD
PINE ST

PINE ST

PINE ST

PINE ST
PLATT ST
PLATT ST
POND RD
POND RD
PRECI SI ON LN

PUWMPKI N PATCH LN

- R --

RAIL TRAIL LN
RESERVO R RD
REYNOLDS RD
REYNOLDS RD
RI DGEWOOD CT
RIVER LN
ROBI'N HOOD DR
ROBI'N HOOD DR
ROCKY RI DGE RD
RUSSELL RD
RUSSELL RD
RUSTI C WALK
RUTHS DR

S -

S RIVER ST

S RIVER ST

S RIVER ST

S RIVER ST

S RIVER ST

SAINT ALBANS RD
SAINT ALBANS RD
SAINT ALBANS RD
SAINT ALBANS RD
SAINT ALBANS RD
SAINT ALBANS RD
SAINT ALBANS RD
SAINT ALBANS RD
SAINT ALBANS RD
SAINT ALBANS RD
SAINT ALBANS RD
SAINT ALBANS RD
SAINT ALBANS RD
SAINT ALBANS RD
SAINT ALBANS RD
SAINT ALBANS RD
SAINT ALBANS RD
SAINT ALBANS RD
SAINT ALBANS RD

SAINT FRANCI S AVE

SAMHANNAH DR
SANDY PO NT RD
SCOTT ST
SECOND ST
SECOND ST
SECOND ST
SECOND ST
SECOND ST
SHELDON RD
SHELDON RD
SHELDON RD
SHELDON RD
SHELDON RD
SHELDON RD
SHELDON RD

Community

SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON

SWANTON

SWANTON
SWANTON

FAI RFI ELD

SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SHELDON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON

SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON
SWANTON

= © o
=]
o]
s

POWWOOOOOoOo
= ©

N P
(=g

OO0 O0O0O0OO0O0OO0OORrRRFOVOR

High

42

160
28
18
32
50
54
12
70
30
92
10

106
111
1736
15
10
25

105
50
170
56
115
14

110
110
120
130

45
165
222

426
481
491
529
94
138
1642
2520
392
412
442
517
580
45

73

40
56
28
18
2071
1952

1966
2056
2070

Pages

36
36
4

21
21,22
22
22,25
22,24
22

44

5, 44

36, 40

44
26, 31

5,7,11, 46

11, 46
40
20
25
25
45
13,38
13,38
26, 31
44

20
20
20, 23
23
23, 30
36, 40

23, 24, 30

31
31
40
40
40, 41
41
41
30
30, 31
31

31, 36, 37

40
40
40
41

11,41, 42

22,25
41
2,5
20

22

22

22

22

22

44

20, 45
38

45

45

44, 45
44

SHELDON RD
SHELDON RD
SHETLAND LN
SHOLAN RD
SHOLAN RD
SHOLAN RD
SHORT ST
SHORT ST
SPRI NG ST
SPRI NG ST
SPRI NG ST
SPRI NG ST
SPRI NG ST
SPRI NG ST
SPRI NG ST
SPRI NG ST
SPRI NG ST
SPRI NG ST
SPRI NG ST
STANLEY LN
STEARNS CT
STEARNS CT
SUGAR MAPLE DR

SUNSET HARBOR RD
SUNSET HARBOR RD

SUNSET TER
SUNSET TER
SUNSET TER
SWANTON HI LL RD
SWANTON RD
SWEET HOLLOW RD
SWEET HOLLOW RD

.

TABOR RD
TABOR RD

TANNER MEMORI AL DR

TAYLOR DR
TAYLOR DR
TAYLOR DR EXT
THI BAULT PKWY
THI BAULT PKWY
THI BAULT ST
THI BAULT ST
THUNDERBI RD DR
THUNDERBI RD DR
TILLEY DR
TORRI E DR
TOMN HAY 12
TOMW HWY 25
TOMN HWY 26
TOMN HAY 36
TOMN HAY 39
TOMN HAY 40
TOM HWY 45
TOMW HWY 57
TREMBLAY RD
TREMBLAY RD
TURKEY TER
TYLERS WAY

U --

UTURN 11 89
UTURN 2 | 89
UTURN 3 | 89
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